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OEM Reference

FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
LANCIA

7701491
9948343
9946948
9946948

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX
OCAP

OCAP

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
PEX
FORMPART
FORMPART
FRAP

VEMA
MAPCO

sbs

sbs

MAPCO
SIDEM

SIDEM

FRAP

A.B.S.

A.B.S.
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
JP GROUP

JP GROUP
3RG

KAGER
KAGER
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
TALOSA
SPIDAN
SPIDAN

NK

NK

METZGER
SWAG

040863B
0600442
0602910
11283
11283
1206046
1407007
1407018
1467

16658
19024
19065032345
19065032363
19068
19237A
19818

2073
240055
240057
2549001
2549001
2803602
2803602
3344500409
3344500809
34023
410188
410478
4303070
4303240
4403400
44511
45789
5032345
5032363
51009708
70720005
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